NSEA Grass Roots Qualifiers re-routed to COOMBELANDS from Felbridge

Equitogs Arena

40cm Teams and Individual Qualifiers

9am

9.15.

O 0N OO U WN -

[N
o

9.30.

o S S S QS
D WN R

9.45

N R R R
O O 0O N O

10am

N N NN
W N

Mr Monkey Mischief
Merrylegs

Trevor

Merrylegs

Star

Sandford Gold
Briameade Figaro
Spirit

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Louis

Rosie

Bunbury Carousel
Princess

Jaffa

Nook Peter Pan
Nook Peter Pan
Ninfield Sweet Dreams
Antonius

Star

Billy

Pudding

Louie

Billy

Rory

50cm Teams & Individual Qualifiers

10.40. 41
42
43
44
45
10.50. 46
47
48
49
50
llam 51
52
53
54
55
11.10. 56
57

Mr Monkey Mischief
Beenie

Sandford Gold
Swirly

Llanidan Lupin
Victor

Oliver Twist

Spy

Nook Peter Pan
Nook Peter Pan
Ninfield Sweet Dreams
Antonius

Copper Sonny
Forbidden Majik
Poppie

Smokey

Thunder

Aberdour

Atelier 21

Atelier 21

Atelier 21
Castlewood Primary
Churchers College
Dorset House
Dorset House
Farlington
Farlington
Lingfield College
Lingfield College
Lingfield College
Shoreham College

Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School

Dorset House

Aberdour

Bohunt Horsham
Churchers College
Great Walstead School
Harrodian School
Hurstpierpoint College
LVS Hassocks
Shoreham College

Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School
Skippers Hill Manor Prep School

Sompting Abbotts
St Teresa's School

Windlesham House School
Windlesham House School

Worth School

individual
team
team
team
individual
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

team

team

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8
Class 8

Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9
Class 9



151

Mountain Romeo

60cm Teams & Individual Qualifiers

11.40. 101
102
103
104
105
11.50. 106
107
108
109
110
12noo 111
112
113
114
115
12.10. 116
117
118
119
120
12.20. 121
122
123
124
125
12.30. 126
151
127

Smudge

Fred

Lulu

Merrylegs

Beenie

Reach for the Stars
Denny Showtime (Penny)
Coldwater Bay
Sanartra\'s Lad
Oakwood

Llanidan Lupin
Briggs

Bugsy

Lydican lad
Hollybush Cinderella
Victor

Augustus

Frosty

Lady Calypso
Copper Sonny
Tetherdown Promise
Mochara Mandy
Poppie

Forbidden Majik
Thunder

Dell

Mountain Romeo
Clover Hill Jesse

70cm Teams & Individual Qualifiers

1.10. 131
132
133
134
135
1.20. 136
137
138
139
140
1.30. 141
142
143
144
145
1.40. 146
147

Tetherdown Promise
Briggs

Mochara Mandy

Fred

Lulu

Merrylegs

Smudge

Reach for the Stars
Denny Showtime (Penny)
Coldwater Bay

Jack

Magic

Dell

Clover Hill Jesse
Lydican lad

Hollybush Cinderella
Buttons

Churcher's College Junior School and Nurse! individual

Ashurst CE Primary
Atelier 21

Atelier 21

Atelier 21

Bohunt Horsham
Churchers College
Churchers College
Cranbrook School

Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Harrodian School

St Teresa's School
Heathfield Community College
Heathfield Community College
Hoe Bridge School
Hurstpierpoint College
Shipley CE Primary School
Shoreham College
Shoreham College
Sompting Abbotts

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School
Windlesham House School
St Teresa's School

Worth School

Mayfield

individual
team

team

team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team

team

individual
team

Individual
Individual

Churcher's College Junior School and Nursel individual

Harrodian School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

Atelier 21

Atelier 21

Atelier 21

Ashurst CE Primary
Churchers College
Churchers College
Cranbrook School
Dorchester Primary School
Ewell Castle

Mayfield

Harrodian School
Heathfield Community College
Hoe Bridge School
Lingfield College

individual

team
team
team
team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
Individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Class 9

Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10
Class 10

Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11
Class 11



148 Augustus Shipley CE Primary School individual Class 11
149 Frosty Shoreham College individual Class 11
150 Lady Calypso Shoreham College individual Class 11






