NSEA Grass Roots Qualifiers re-routed to **COOMBELANDS** from Felbridge

Equitogs Arena

40cm T	eam	s and Individual Qualifiers			
9am	1	Mr Monkey Mischief	Aberdour	individual	Class 8
	2	Merrylegs	Atelier 21	team	Class 8
	3	Trevor	Atelier 21	team	Class 8
	4	Merrylegs	Atelier 21	team	Class 8
	5	Star	Castlewood Primary	individual	Class 8
9.15.	6	Sandford Gold	Churchers College	individual	Class 8
	7	Briameade Figaro	Dorset House	team	Class 8
	8	Spirit	Dorset House	team	Class 8
	9	Sticky Toffee Pudding	Farlington	team	Class 8
	10	Louis	Farlington	team	Class 8
9.30.	11	Rosie	Lingfield College	team	Class 8
	12	Bunbury Carousel	Lingfield College	team	Class 8
	13	Princess	Lingfield College	team	Class 8
	14	Jaffa	Shoreham College	individual	Class 8
	15	Nook Peter Pan	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 8
9.45	16	Nook Peter Pan	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 8
	17	Ninfield Sweet Dreams	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 8
	18	Antonius	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 8
	19	Star	Windlesham House School	team	Class 8
	20	Billy	Windlesham House School	team	Class 8
10am	21	Pudding	Windlesham House School	team	Class 8
	22	Louie	Windlesham House School	team	Class 8
	23	Billy	Windlesham House School	individual	Class 8
	24	Rory	Dorset House	team	Class 8
50cm T	- eam	s & Individual Qualifiers			
10.40.	41	Mr Monkey Mischief	Aberdour	individual	Class 9
10.70.	42	Beenie	Bohunt Horsham	individual	Class 9
		Sandford Gold	Churchers College	individual	Class 9
	44	Swirly	Great Walstead School	individual	Class 9
	45	Llanidan Lupin	Harrodian School	individual	Class 9
10.50.	46	Victor	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Class 9
10.50.	47	Oliver Twist	LVS Hassocks	individual	Class 9
11am	48	Spy	Shoreham College	individual	Class 9
	49	Nook Peter Pan	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 9
	50	Nook Peter Pan	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 9
	51	Ninfield Sweet Dreams	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 9
110111	52	Antonius	Skippers Hill Manor Prep School	team	Class 9
	53		Sompting Abbotts	individual	Class 9
	54	Copper Sonny Forbidden Maiik	St Teresa's School	individual	Class 9
		Forbidden Majik	Windlesham House School	individual	Class 9 Class 9
11 10	55 56	Poppie			
11.10.	56 57	Smokey	Windlesham House School	individual	Class 9
	57	Thunder	Worth School	individual	Class 9

	151	Mountain Romeo	Churcher's College Junior School and Nurserindividual		Class 9
60cm 7	Геаms	& Individual Qualifiers			
11.40.	101	Smudge	Ashurst CE Primary	individual	Class 10
	102	Fred	Atelier 21	team	Class 10
	103	Lulu	Atelier 21	team	Class 10
	104	Merrylegs	Atelier 21	team	Class 10
	105	Beenie	Bohunt Horsham	individual	Class 10
11.50.	106	Reach for the Stars	Churchers College	individual	Class 10
	107	Denny Showtime (Penny)	Churchers College	individual	Class 10
	108	Coldwater Bay	Cranbrook School	individual	Class 10
	109	Sanartra\'s Lad	Great Walstead School	individual	Class 10
	110	Oakwood	Great Walstead School	individual	Class 10
12noo	111	Llanidan Lupin	Harrodian School	individual	Class 10
	112	Briggs	St Teresa's School	team	Class 10
	113	Bugsy	Heathfield Community College	individual	Class 10
	114	Lydican lad	Heathfield Community College	individual	Class 10
	115	Hollybush Cinderella	Hoe Bridge School	individual	Class 10
12.10.	116	Victor	Hurstpierpoint College	individual	Class 10
	117	Augustus	Shipley CE Primary School	individual	Class 10
	118	Frosty	Shoreham College	individual	Class 10
	119	Lady Calypso	Shoreham College	individual	Class 10
		Copper Sonny	Sompting Abbotts	individual	Class 10
12.20.	121	Tetherdown Promise	St Teresa's School	team	Class 10
	122	Mochara Mandy	St Teresa's School	team	Class 10
	123	Poppie	Windlesham House School	individual	Class 10
		Forbidden Majik	St Teresa's School	team	Class 10
		Thunder	Worth School	Individual	Class 10
12.30.			Mayfield	Individual	Class 10
		Mountain Romeo	Churcher's College Junior School and Nurse	ıindividual	Class 10
	127	Clover Hill Jesse	Harrodian School	individual	Class 10
70cm 7	Геаms	& Individual Qualifiers			
1.10.		Tetherdown Promise	St Teresa's School	team	Class 11
	132	Briggs	St Teresa's School	team	Class 11
		Mochara Mandy	St Teresa's School	team	Class 11
	134	Fred	Atelier 21	team	Class 11
	135	Lulu	Atelier 21	team	Class 11
1.20.	136	Merrylegs	Atelier 21	team	Class 11
	137	Smudge	Ashurst CE Primary	individual	Class 11
	138	Reach for the Stars	Churchers College	individual	Class 11
	139	Denny Showtime (Penny)	Churchers College	individual	Class 11
	140	Coldwater Bay	Cranbrook School	individual	Class 11
1.30.	141	Jack	Dorchester Primary School	individual	Class 11
	142	Magic	Ewell Castle	individual	Class 11
	143	Dell	Mayfield	Individual	Class 11
	144	Clover Hill Jesse	Harrodian School	individual	Class 11
	145	Lydican lad	Heathfield Community College	individual	Class 11
1.40.	146	Hollybush Cinderella	Hoe Bridge School	individual	Class 11
	147	Buttons	Lingfield College	individual	Class 11

148	Augustus	Shipley CE Primary School	individual	Class 11
149	Frosty	Shoreham College	individual	Class 11
150	Lady Calypso	Shoreham College	individual	Class 11

